@ Southern

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

All times are in Central Standard Time (CST)

MONDAY - THURSDAY**

FRIDAY

6:30am
/:10am
7:20-7:30am
/:30am
7:30-8:00am
8:20am
8:30-10:00am
10:05-11:35am
11:40-12:25pm
12:30-2:00pm
2:05-3:35pm
3:45-5:40pm
5:40pm
5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
/7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:30pm
9:30pm

Reveille (Wake Up)

First Call (Morning Formation)
Accountability Formation (Colors)
First Mess Formation

First Mess

March to Academic Building
Period 1

Period 2

Second Mess

Period 3

Period 4

Afternoon Activities

First Call (Evening Formation)
Accountability Formation (Retreat)
Third Mess

Evening Study Period
Hygiene/Personal Time

TAPS (Lights Out)

6:30am
/7:10am
/7:20-7:30am
/:30am
7:30-8:00am
8:20am
8:30-10:00am

Reveille (Wake Up)

First Call (Morning Formation)
Accountability Formation (Colors)
First Mess Formation

First Mess

March to Academic Building
Period 1

**REMINDER: Every Wednesday, the Corps will participate in drill
from 8:30-10:00am. All 4 periods will start later and be shortened
to 1 hour. School will still end at the regular time, 3:35pm.

SATURDAY

10:00am
10:50am
10:55am
11:00-11:45am
4:50pm
4:55pm
5:00-5:45pm
10:00pm

Reveille (Wake Up)

First Call (Morning Formation)
Accountability Formation

First Mess

First Call (Evening Formation)
Accountability Formation (Retreat)
Third Mess

TAPS (Lights Out)

10:05-11:35am | Period 2
11:40-12:25am | Second Mess
12:30-2:00pm | Period 3
2:05-3:35pm Period 4
4:00pm Authorized Weekend Leave
4:50pm First Call (Evening Formation)
4:55pm Accountability Formation (Retreat)
5:00-5:45pm | Third Mess
10:00pm TAPS (Lights Out)

SUNDAY
8:00am Reveille (Wake Up)
8:40am First Call (Morning Formation)
8:45am Accountability Formation
9:00am Chape|
10:55am Accountability Formation
11:00-11:45am| Brunch
4:00pm Weekend Leave Ends
4:50pm First Call (Evening Formation)
4:55pm Accountability Formation (Retreat)
5:00-5:45pm | Third Mess
7:00-8:00pm | Evening Study Period
8:00-9:30pm | Hygiene/Personal Time
9:30pm TAPS (Lights Out)

**NOTE: This is a standard weekly schedule and is subject to change based on requirements,
special events, and on those days when mandatory school leave breaks start and end.




